This product or some features of this product may not be available in all
countries. Call your local GE representative for more information. General
Electric Company reserves the right to make changes in specifications and
features shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time
without notice or obligation. Contact your GE representative for the most
current information.
© 2005 General Electric Company
GE Medical Systems - A General Electric Company - Going to Market as GE Healthcare

Product selector
Model Order Code Parameter set
DINAMAP® ProCare 100 DPC120X - UK Blood pressure, heart rate
DINAMAP® ProCare 200 DPC220X - UK Blood pressure, heart rate, temp
DINAMAP® ProCare 300 DPC320N - UK Blood pressure, heart rate & oxygen saturation
DINAMAP® ProCare 400 DPC420N - UK Blood pressure, heart rate, temp & oxygen saturation
BP Cuffs
DURA-CUF® Order code Logistics code Approx. limb circumference
Thigh 002796E FFF056 38-50cm
Large adult 002791E FFF054 31-40cm
Adult 002774E FFF055 23-33cm
Small adult 002779E FFF051 17-25cm
Child 002781E FFF050 12-19cm
Infant 002783E FFF049 8.3-15cm
Accessories
Item Order code Description
Nellcor® Sp02 sensor 70124021 Oxygen saturation sensor (adult finger)
Masimo® Sp02 sensor 2002800-001 Oxygen saturation sensor (adult finger)